

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1)	P/V and fixing of reference pillar				
	Qty mls TMB P-09				
2 Nos	Rs 1822.54 each				3645=00
(2)	clearing and grubbing road land				
	Qty mls TMB P-09				
0.30 Hec.	Rs 49174.86/Hec.				14752=00
(3)	P/V and laying of reference pipe duct				
	Qty mls TMB P-10				
15 M	Rs 885.86/M				13288=00
(4)	Excavation for roadway soil				
	Qty mls TMB P-10				
31.88 M ³	Rs 75.43/M ³				2405=00
(5)	Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder				
	Qty mls TMB P-10				
202.65 M ³	Rs 222.54/M ³				45099=00
(6)	Construction of granular sub-base				
	Qty mls TMB P-11				
44.81 M ³	Rs 3194.72/M ³				143185=00

Continuation

Particulars	Contents of area			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(7)	P/V	W.B.M.	P. 11	
	Qty	W.B.M.	P. 11	
120.73 M ³	CB	4695.41 / M ³	566877 =	
(8)	Construction of	reinforced	plain	
	concrete	concrete	reinforced	
	Qty	W.B.M.	P. 11	
257.55 M ³	CB	8313.99 / M ³	2141268 =	
(9)	Construction of	concrete	reinforced	
	with	reinforced	concrete	
	from	bottom	up	
	Qty	W.B.M.	P. 12	
540.019 M ³	CB	179.38 / M ³	96869 =	
(10)	Laying	brick	soling	
	layers	on	prepared	
	surface			
	Qty	W.B.M.	P. 12	
197.50 M ²	CB	477.27 / M ²	94261 =	
(11)	Kelometre	stone		
	Qty	W.B.M.	P. 12	
1 Nos	CB	2401.94 each	2402 =	
(12)	200 m	stone	pre cast	
	Qty	W.B.M.	P. 12	
02 Nos	CB	666.49 each	1333 =	
(13)	P/V	Boundary	pillar	
	Qty	W.B.M.	P. 12	
60 Nos	CB	5250 / Nos	31525 =	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14)	p/v and fixing confirmatory sign board aligner TMB P-13				
4 Nos	Ch	5689.72	each		22743 ⁰⁰
(15)	900 mm equilateral triangle				
2 Nos	Ch	6330.64	each		12661 ⁰⁰
(16)	600 mm x 450 mm rectangle aligner TMB P-13				
2 Nos	Ch	5530.59	each		11061 ⁰⁰
(17)	p/v and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound etc aligner TMB P-14				
85 M ²	Ch	1027.72	/M ²		87356 ⁰⁰
(18)	p/v and erecting direction plate reflective silver sign aligner TMB P-14				
1 No	Ch	3490.71	each		3491 ⁰⁰
(19)	p/v and fixing marker typical sign board aligner TMB P-14				
4 Nos	Ch	10005 10051.77	each		40207
					<u>3334398⁰⁰</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	3334398=
10% below as per agreement				(~)	333440=
Net amount					3000958=
Less previous payment					
Net amount P-15				(~)	540178=
				/	
Amount to be paid					2460786=
Net amount					
24.2.21					
25/02/21					

Material statement — Nil

~~Net amount~~

24.2.21

25/02/21

25/02/21

ME